P (hPa)

P (hPa)

100

200
250

500

(a) 2025-06-22-4wks
U

2018-May
(c) 2025-06-22-4wks
\%
17 21 25 29May 05 09
2018-May

10?

Count

Count

P (hPa)

P (hPa)

(b) 2025-06-29-4wks
u

le:
T T T T T 1T
17 21 25 29 May 05 09
2018-May
(d) 2025-06-29-4wks
\
|
1 III L 1
— T T T T T T
v 25 29My 05 09

2018-May

Count: % diff. from 2025-06-22-4wks

Count: % diff. from 2025-06-22-4wks



